
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 46 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1931007461 5PSSDB 14.00 3.70 51.80

1931008625P6 - (323-2150) Brookewater Sec 10 5PSSDB 14.01 4.95 69.35

1931008651P6 - (323-2119) Ryehill Sec 1 7PSSDB 14.02 4.20 58.88

1931008672P6 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 14.04 4.55 63.88

1931008731P6 - (323-1989) Ryehill 1,2 and 2A 7PSSDB 14.05 4.20 59.01

1931008764P6 - (323-2445) Noe - Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 14.01 4.55 63.75

1931008801P6 - (323-2159) BUFFALO ST-SH36 NORTH 7PSSDB 14.05 4.55 63.93

1931008834P6 - (323-2181) ST FAUSTINA 5PSSDB 14.05 5.45 76.57

1931008878P6 - (323-2119) Ryehill Sec 1 7PSSDB 14.04 4.20 58.97

1931008911P6 - (323-2119) Ryehill Sec 1 7PSSDB 14.00 4.20 58.80

1931008933P6 - (323-2500) EVERGREEN SEC. 2 PAVING 10PSSDA 14.04 3.35 47.03

1931008947P6 - (323-2448) The Preserve t Rosenberg LS and 6 Inch FM 5PSSDB 14.06 3.70 52.02

1931008974P6 - (323-2150) Brookewater Sec 10 7PSSDB 14.11 4.95 69.84

1931009012P6 - (323-2159) BUFFALO ST-SH36 NORTH 7PSSDB 14.02 4.55 63.79

1931009055P6 - (323-1967) TLE Rosenberg 5PSSDB 14.03 3.70 51.91

1931009078P6 - (323-186) Ryehill D&MG Ph 1 7PSSDB 14.01 4.20 58.84

1931009114P6 - (323-2150) Brookewater Sec 10 5PSSDB 14.03 4.95 69.45

1931009141P6 - (323-2119) Ryehill Sec 1 7PSSDB 13.93 4.20 58.51

1931009159P6 - (323-1704) Brentwood Farms sect 2 & 3 5PSSDB 14.04 3.70 51.95

1931009169P6 - (323-2119) Ryehill Sec 1 7PSSDB 14.01 4.20 58.84

1931009184P6 - (323-2445) Noe - Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 14.12 4.55 64.25

1931009214P6 - 323-167 5PSSDB 14.04 5.15 72.31

1931009240P6 - (323-2119) Ryehill Sec 1 7PSSDB 14.00 4.20 58.80

1931009260P6 - 323-1213 7PSSDB 14.04 5.95 83.54

1931009291P6 - (323-2445) Noe - Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 14.03 4.55 63.84

1931009306P6 - (323-1989) Ryehill 1,2 and 2A 7PSSDB 14.60 4.20 61.32

1931009341P6 - 323-1213 7PSSDB 14.61 5.95 86.93

1931009390P6 - (323-1989) Ryehill 1,2 and 2A 7PSSDB 14.59 4.20 61.28

1931009429P6 - (323-08) Belknap Rd Pave... Drainage Imprvmt 7PSSDB 14.59 5.70 83.16

1931009475P6 - (323-2150) Brookewater Sec 10 5PSSDB 14.56 4.95 72.07

1931009498P6 - (323-186) Ryehill D&MG Ph 1 7PSSDB 14.56 4.20 61.15

1931009528P6 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 14.57 4.55 66.29

1931009566P6 - (323-2445) Noe - Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 14.55 4.55 66.20

1931009602P6 - (323-08) Belknap Rd Pave... Drainage Imprvmt 7PSSDB 14.58 5.70 83.11

1931009641P6 - (323-2445) Noe - Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 14.51 4.55 66.02

1931009670P6 - (323-2445) Noe - Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 14.56 4.55 66.25

Settlement
of payment

Grydslay Figueredo 7/24/2025

Grydslay Figueredo R005746

3870

D274

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (323-1704) Brentwood Farms sect 2 & 3



1931009704P6 - (323-2053) Doris Road St Ded Sec 3 7PSSDB 14.51 5.70 82.71

1931009731P6 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 14.55 4.55 66.20

1931009758P6 - (323-1704) Brentwood Farms sect 2 & 3 5PSSDB 14.51 3.70 53.69

1931009766P6 - (323-1989) Ryehill 1,2 and 2A 7PSSDB 14.51 4.20 60.94

1931009789P6 - (323-08) Belknap Rd Pave... Drainage Imprvmt 7PSSDB 14.48 5.70 82.54

1931009829P6 - (323-2637) Jascole Distribution Center 7PSSDB 14.54 3.50 50.89

1931009846P6 - (323-2181) ST FAUSTINA 5PSSDB 14.56 5.45 79.35

1931009884P6 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 14.55 4.55 66.20

1931009914P6 - (323-397) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 14.57 4.20 61.19

1931009938 7PSSDB 14.57 5.95 86.69

3014.04

5% -150.70

TOTAL 2863.34

P6 - 323-1213


	07-17-2025 to 07-23-2025



